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Questions on ‘this portion of the ACO-1- calf:
Water' Rasaurces Board (913} 296-3717
Source of Water: .
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Information on side two of this form Wil be held confidential for a perlod of 12 months If requested
In writlng and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-107 for confldentiatity In excess of 12 months-

One. copy of all wirellne logs and drillers time log shall be .attached with thls form. Submit OP-4 form with
Jall 'plugged wolls. Submlt CP-111 form with all temporar!ly abandoned wol!s.
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. Trans Pacific 0il Corporatlon Titus
Operafor Name ....-allooo-l--u--cuoolouc------.ono-n.-... Lease Name---.o--q-........oqcF%Eﬂ-EzakéEk?......

’ East
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INSTRUCTIONS: Show Important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all drill stem
tasts glving Interval tested, time tool open and closad, floving and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in
pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates
1f gas to surface during test. Attach extra sheet if more space Is needed. Attach copy of log.
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Drill Stem Tests Taken Jyes [ JNo | Formation Descrlption

samples Sent to Geological Survey [ JYes [ Mo [TJog X7 sample

Cores Taken - [dves  [JNe
DST#1 3261'-3337' (Lans)/30-30-30-30 Name Top Bottom
Wk blo died Rec: 30'M show of 0 in tool
ISIP 134f FSIP 3284 IFP 102-104f FFP 104-1704 | Anhyd 799 (+1098)
DST#2 3350-3395' (Lans. "H")/45-60-45-60 HB 3146 (-1249)
Stg Blo GTS in 15" into 2nd op GA. 4450 cf. Tor 3160 (-1263)
Rec. 180" M&GCO 390'SMCGO 30'FREE 0 Doug 3178 (-1281)
ISIP 1104# FSIP 1088# IFP 62-111# FFP 148-200# Brn Lm 3249 (-1352)
DST#3 3401 3432' (Lans. "J%)/45-60-45-60 Lans 3260 (~1363)
Stg. blo thru out. Rec. 300" GIP BKC 3486 (-1589)
120" HM&GCO 120 'M&GCO ARB. 3561 (-1664)
60' SMCGO 60'W ISIP 801# FSIP 753#
1FP 72-83# FFP 104-132# I RTD. 3583 (-1686)

DSTi#4 3563-3583' (Arb.)/30-45-30-45
Wk blo died. Rec. 60'MW _ _ '
Show of Free 0 in tool ISIP 1086# FSIP 1057#
IFP 32-37# FFP 42-424
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MAR 0. 71990,
FROM CONFIDENTIAL

Trans Pacific 0Oil Corporation
410 One Main Place
Wichita, Ks. 67202

DRILLERS LOG

# 1 Titus

SW NE NW
24--203-14W -
.Barton County

Commenced 9/9/88
Completed 9-16-88

0-278
278-550
550-799
799-816
816-1625
1625-2445
2445-3080
3080-3330
3330-3420
3420-3570
3570-3583
3583

Sand Clay
Sand Clay
Red Beds
Anhydrite
Shale

Shale & Lime
Lime & Shale
Lime & Shale
Shale & Lime
Shale & Lime
Shale & Lime
RTD

Surface Pipe: Ran 6 jts of new
204 x 8 5/8", =met at 273 w 165 sx
60/40 posmix

Production Casing: Ran 97 ijts
5%" production casing set @
3582' w 150 sx 50/50 cememt.

Affidavit

State of Kansas
County of Sedgwick ss

Alan D. Banta of lawful age does swear and state that the facts and statements
herein, are true and correct to the best of his knowledge.

A DB

Alan D. Banta

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 6/t5 day oﬁﬁf%zgégéqu_gﬁ)

My Commission Expires:
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aA J. FOLLIS
SONARY PUBLIC

STATE OF KANSAS
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Signature ...
Exploratlon Manager
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DRA J. FOLUS
memw PUBLIC
STATE OF KANSAS

" My Appl Exp.
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